PRODUCT
CATALOG
Electronic Shelf Labels
Copyright © 2020 SOLUM, All Rights reserved.
Copyright © 2020 SOLUM, All Rights reserved.
All rights reserved. No part of this product catalogue may be
reproduced, distributed, or transmitted in any form or by any means,
including photocopying, recording, or other electronic or mechanical

running low on battery.
SECONDARY FEATURES
Newton Gateway digital numbering system
gives it a modern and digitized look. But more
importantly, this makes it easier for managers
to identify the Gateway’s ID for internal device
management purposes.
Another improvement with Newton Gateway is
that it has a tag and load-balancing system which
means that the number of connected labels will
always be evenly distributed. No overloading or
underloading between Gateways and no need to
manually track the Gateways’ load.
It has more than 60 RF channels which means
that there’s almost no interference issue. And its
auto-channel selection system allows it to avoid
channel collisions.
NEW
TON GATEW
AYNE
W
TO
N
GA
TE
W
AY
SOLUM Product Catalog: Electronic Shelf Labels / 2928 / SOLUM Product Catalog: Electronic Shelf Labels
50,000 labels
USB
Ranges up to
25 meters or 82 feet
4GB
512 MB 5W
CAPACITY
RAM
FLASH MEMORY
COMMUNICATION RADIUS
POWER CONSUMPTION INTERFACE
The USB Gateway is a stand-alone system. However,
it can also be an extension to the Newton Gateway. It
can offer additional capacity, memory, range, among
others, without the added infrastructure.
With Newton’s Gateways, you can achieve a more
seamless and automated data exchange between
your electronic shelf labels and your command
system.
SOLUM Product Catalog: Electronic Shelf Labels / 3130 / SOLUM Product Catalog: Electronic Shelf Labels
NEW
TON LABELNE
W
TO
N
LA
BE
L
1.6 inch
Model
W:EL016H3WRA/WWW    B:EL016H3BRA/WWW
Dimension
36.7 × 45.0 × 13.1 (mm)  1.4 x 1.7 x 0.5 (in)
Active display area
27.0 × 27.0 (mm)  1.0 x 1.0 (in)
Resolution (pixel)
200 x 200
Pixel density
184 dpi
Display technology
Full Graphic E-ink Display